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NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD


Investigative Hearing EXHIBIT

Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Authority Metrorail train 302 that


encountered heavy smoke in the tunnel between the L’Enfant Plaza


Station and the Potomac River Bridge on January 12, 2015 

Docket ID: DCA 15 FR 004
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Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Authority
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Name 

David Dillard 

Donald Meads 

Judy Hammond 

Robert Bell 
Carolyn Euell 

Ricky Munlyn 

G Thurston 

Freddie Bryant 

Samuel Harvison 
Linette Oliver 
Fannie Smith 

Arniel Barnes 

Patricia Johnson 

Gerard Thacker 
Danielle Tillman 

Patricia Garne 

David Caliman 
Jose h Reid 

John Magbie 

Gardner Bisho 
Vale' rie White 

Charles Stewart 

Gaea Dewalt 
Bryan Cook 

Bruce Smith 
Luis Sanchez 
Delzina Bunn-Ha 
Adriana lriza 
James Williams 

Payroll 
Number 

644856 
901348 
108167 
384768 
673202 
010335 
003835 

Signature/Date 
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30 Sidne Grissett 
31 Joseph Wise 
32 Collins Robert 
33 Kenneth Colvin -;.t; 

34 Raymond Scarbrough 016820 
35 Michael Farrell 016900 
36 Kevin Moten 

37 Blagburn Delante 
38 Danielle Glass 
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